
1
• Tuesday 5 May – Deadline Tuesday 13 May
• T&D Recruitment Request Forms emailed to Course Organisers for review 

2
• Thursday 15 May 2025
• Review of requests complete and vacancy list collated 

3
• Friday 16 May 2025 – Deadline Thursday 29 May 2025
• Link to Tutoring and Demonstrating vacancies emailed and posted on the T&D website

4
• Friday 6 June 2025
• Applications reviewed by allocation teams for selection

5
• Monday 9 June 2025 - Deadline for acceptance Wednesday 18 June 2025
• Successful applicants begin to be notified

6
• Wednesday 25 June 2025
• Second allocation mtg to fill gaps

7
• Thursday 26 June 2025 - Deadline for acceptance Wednesday 2 July 2025 
• Successful applicants begin to be notified

8
• Thursday 3 July 2025 
• CO & T&D teaching teams confirmed

9
• Friday 12 September 2025 TBC
• T&D Induction for newly appointed T&Ds only
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